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NAME EMAIL TELEPHONE ISLAND Role
Colette Theresa Rolle-Bootle

Karen Strachan-Miller

Adena Coakley

Paul Simmons

James Kevin Carey

242 I.T. LTD (Nathan Quant)

Antoine Brooks

Brittany Saunders

Buckeye Bahamas Hub Ltd

Cyrienius Forbes

D'Sean Smith & Jensen Burrows

Deandrea Patton

Derrick & Shamika Lightbourne

Deyon & Moses Pitter

Drexel Wallace/Donnette Wallace

Eddie Whan

George Williams

Hubert Russell

Jermaine Black

Luther Burrows

Oswald Greene

Richard Williams

Romal Russell

Shorn Scott

Stephanie Hall

Steve Deveaux

Suzette Thomas

Tamara Ford & Hailond Nottage

Valderis Walkine-Scavella

Wallace Adderley & Kenya Laing

Wendell Saunders

Leah Tonya N. Ferguson

Adejala Wallace

Alexis Roberts

Benjamin Rolle

Ceri Howells

Chino Philip Ferguson

Cleveland Lightbourne

David Bethel

Desmond Glibert

Dominique Gaitor

T/A Fine Living Customs Brokerage & Ships
Logistics petrarbrokerage@outlook.com 1-242-807-8495

Abaco, Marsh Harbour

Freight Forwarder

T/A Shop n Ship snsshopnship@gmail.com
shopshipandros@gmail.com 1-242-427-2014

Andros, Mangrove
Cay

Courier

T/A G. A. L. S. Customs Brokers & Trucking kbodie1@outlook.com
Eleuthera, Governor’s
Harbour Courier

 T/A Paul Simmons Customs Brokerage pscustomsbrokerage@hotmail.com
1-242-332-2571
1-242-470-8127

Eleuthera, Governor’s
Harbour Courier

T/A Eleuthera Island Bargains jamscarey@gmail.com 1-242-470-8052
Eleuthera, Tarpum Bay

Courier

T/A Island Traders Shop & Ship nquant@242islandtraders.com 1-242-812-8439
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

Island Traders brooks@242islandtraders.com
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A Lucaya Shipping & Trading brittany.saunders@lucayashipping.com 1-242-352-3581
Grand Bahama,
Freeport

WMartinborough@buckeye.com 1-242-350-2119
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Shipping Agent

T/A Ship Smart info@shipsmart242.com 1-242-433-0032
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A Compass Courier
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

FOWLCO Import Export cfowler@fowlcoltd.com 1-242-727-7226
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A DSL Import/Export Logistics akimahs2100@hotmail.com
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A ABC Shipping Services
mpitter@abcservices.com
admin@abcshippingservices.com

Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

WalCo Import Export DanDwallace@yahoo.com 1-242-351-8763
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A Our Island Maritime Services Ltd
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

Freeport Transfer Ltd freetran@coralwave.com 1-242-352-7821
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Freight Forwarder

T/A H & L Express hlexpress242@gmail.com
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A Harbour Freight & Logistics Co., Ltd j_black92@hotmail.com 1-242-375-5882
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

5 Star Shipping Agency Ltd lburrows@fivestarshippingco.com 1-242-727-3544
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A Professional Brokers Agency info@pbagency.com 1-242-727-9078
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A Fast Choice Import/Export alexander0130rw@yahoo.com 1-242-359-5758
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

Fast Forward Import Export fastforwardimport@gmail.com
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A Universal Maintenance Ltd universalmaintenance_@outlook.com 1-242-815-9110
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

North Star Shipping Co., Ltd
shall@northstarshipping.ltd
dhall@ns-ship.com 1-242-802-4358

Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A The Shipping Guy & Grab
deveauxboy@yahoo.com
ship2guy@hotmail.com 1-242-441-8235

Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

Freeport Ship Services suzette@freeportshipservices.com 1-242-727-5807
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Freight Forwarder

T/A T&H Bahamas Courier Import Export thbahamascouriers@gmail.com 1-242-524-8748
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A Container Terminal Limited (Tropical
Shipping) vwalkine@tropical.com 1-242-357-8787

Grand Bahama,
Freeport

Freight Forwarder

T/A Wake Brokerage Courier wakebrokerageagency@gmail.com
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Freight Forwarder

Special Delivery Purchasing Agency info@specialdeliveryltd.com 1-242-375-2971
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A Six L's Custom Brokerage & Shipping
Agency leahtonia@live.com

Inagua, Matthew Town

Freight Forwarder

T/A Click to Collect Company Ltd. adelajawallace@hotmail.com
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Just Ship It roberts.alexis3@gmail.com 1-242-376-7810
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

Dash Express Bahamas benjaminarolle@hotmail.com 1-242-437-3761
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A CLX Logistics Bahamas ceri@clxnow.com
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Gemini Import Services chinoferguson@ymail.com 1-242-565-5977
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

 T/A Nine To Five cle19@yahoo.com 1-242-557-4037
Nassau, Bahamas

 T/A Zipx Bahamas Limited
customs@bfl.bs
d.bethel@bfl.bs 1-242-702-0213

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

In and Out Aircargo Services desmondgilbert43@hotmail.com 1-242-525-1130
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

FedEx
dominique.gaitor@fedex.com
dgaitor@gmail.com 1-242-359-0560

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier
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Duane Carr

Dustin Bowe

Edlyn Philippe

Edward Fitzgerald/Quentin Porter

Emerald Poitier

Eva V. Pratt

Fontella Chipman-Rolle

Gerard Beneby

Godfrey Wallace

Jacoy Minnis

Janelsa Hanna

Jeffrey DeGregory

Jerona Curry

Joann Dalziel

Jonique Spence

Kristi Deveaux

Latoya Haynes

Lefred Mackey

Leon Wilchcombe

Lloyd Mcphee

Nerissa Albury

Norline Thomas

Pamela Pinder
Frederick's Agency
Perry Romer

Perry Sawyer

Peter C. Knowles

Rhonda Butler

Robert Bartlett

Robert Pratt

Rochelle Newbold

Rudolph Turnquest

Scott Hepburn

Shante Knowles

Sheanda Sands

Sheldon Shamgar Claridge

Shenita A. Moncur-Lightbourne

Steffon Cooper

Sylvester A. Rollins

Walt Saunders

Julius Darling

Taneisha Rolle

Ship Smart

PCL Imports dcarr@pclimports.com 1-242-394-1005
Nassau, Bahamas

Freight Forwarder

IslandAir Courier bowe03@hotmail.com 1-242-557-0073
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

Rush Imports eknowles@rush-imports.com 1-242-393-8346
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Cubix Customs Brokerage qpporter@cubixbah.com 1-242-322-8249
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Ship Coast to Coast epoitier@shipctc.com
1-242-445-4493
1-242-535-8632

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

T/A Photonics eva@photonicsimports.com
1-242-364-6003
1-242-552-2424

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

T/A Sonic Express fcr@sonicexpressltd.com 1-242-357-4406
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Triple G Courier Services gerardbeneby@gmail.com 1-242-463-3721
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Azure Aviation
gwallace@azureaviationltd.com
info@azureaviationltd.com

1-242-698-0816
1-242-422-4285

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

T/A Foundation Brokerage & Logistics
foundationbrokerageservices@gmail.co
m 242-535-8860

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

 T/A Exclusive Clearance Imports nelsaville@hotmail.com 1-242-467-3417
Nassau, Bahamas

T/A Bahiza Bahamas Service
Grand Bahama,
Freeport Courier

T/A JCI Customs Broker jcicustomsbrokers@gmail.com 1-242-458-3382
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A A1 Island Express joeyjoffre@gmail.com
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

 T/A Future Express jarrellrobinson315@hotmail.com 1-242-556-2717
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Beacon Express ddeveaux@shipbeaconexpress.com 1-242-424-0709
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A On Demand Couriers latoya.v.haynes@gmail.com 1-242-812-9591 Nassau, Bahamas Courier

T/A Freightlinks Bahamas lcmackey@yahoo.com 1-242-454-0015
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A HarmonEx leongwilchcombe@gmail.com 1-242-458-2549
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

Air Express Couriers lloydmcphee@expressairnas.com
1-242-393-1389
1-242-818-7581

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

Island Care Couriers Limited nalbury22@gmail.com 1-242-328-5001
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

Mr. Ship It norline@mrshipit.com 1-242-603-5555
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

pamela@fredericksagency.com
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Nova Flight Services novahflightservices@gmail.com 1-242-677-7514
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

Cherokee Air faron@cherokeeair.com
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

 T/A R. H. Curry Co. Ltd.
operations@rhcurry.com
peter.knowles@rhcurry.com 1-242-322-8681

Nassau, Bahamas
Shipping Agent

T/A T & C Express Services tandcexpress@hotmail.com 1-242-816-0500
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

 T/A Blue Postal Limited robert.bartlett@xpressitinc.com 1-242-457-7777
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

Eazy Shipping Bahamas robbob10@hotmail.com 1-242-535-5047
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

 T/A Seven Hundred Island Service
my700islands@aol.com
my700islands@gmail.com
773llc@gmail.com 1-242-376-6110

Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

DHL Bahamas Ltd ashley.turnquest@dhl.com
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

Quantum Shipping
scott@quantum-shipping.com

1-242-438-4831
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Armstrong Technology sabrina@armstrongcl.com 1-242-431-4587
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

Fair Lady Imports fairladyimports35@gmail.com
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Twinex Bahamas sheldonc2004@yahoo.com 1-242699-1081
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Four K's Cargo Services nelsaville@hotmail.com
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

T/A Go Postal
steffonc@me.com 

1-242-428-5164
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

 T/A Package Delivery Xpress pdxbhs@gmail.com
1-242-427-1950
1-242-341-6593

Nassau, Bahamas
Courier

T/A G. W. S. Worldwide Express dave.russell@gwsexpress.com 1-242-457-7777
Nassau, Bahamas

Courier

 T/A Island Maritime Services jdarling@islandmaritimeservices.com 1-242-677-2933
Nassau, Bahamas
Abaco Freight Forwarder

T/A Aero Dynamicsx t.rolle2@bahamafood.com 1-242-434-5882
Nassau. Bahamas

Courier
info@shipsmart242.com 1-242-443-0032 New Providence Courier
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